LP3941A
Cellular Phone Power Management Unit
General Description
LP3941A is a complete power management IC designed for
a cellular phone. It contains 11 low noise low dropout regu-
lators, a linear charger for Li-Ion battery, a backup battery
charger, real time clock supply regulator, three open drain
drivers, two comparators and high speed I2C compatible

information. “TT” is a NSC internal code for die traceability. Both will vary considerably. “3941LQA” identifies the device.
Package Mark — Top View
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Marking Supplied As
LP3941LQ-A LP3941LQA 250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LP3941LQX-A LP3941LQA 2500 units, Tape-and-Reel
Note: *See LP3941A register table and LDO programming table for information on the default voltages for LP3941A.
LP
39
41
A